Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

i dofaV 4°P N<do9-A>

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

000494

Requested By

Sylvia Sakanee

Date
2022-04-21

Pay Period
2022-04-09 / 2022-04-22

Start Date
2022-04-09

End Date
2022-04-22

Hours

Description Sat Sun Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1 2022-04-09 | 2022-04-10 | 2022-04-11

2022-04-12

2022-04-13

2022-04-14

2022-04-15

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

S| 7.00

35.00

Week 2 2022-04-16 | 2022-04-17 | 2022-04-18

2022-04-19

2022-04-20

2022-04-21

2022-04-22

S| 7.00

7.00

4.50

4.50

7.00

30.00

Total

65.00

Deducted

2022-04-20 - 2022-04-20 / Sick
Daughter's Appt 2:50 pm

2.50

2022-04-21 - 2022-04-21 / Sick
Daughters Appt @ 2pm,

2.50

Total

5.00

Total

70.00

Notes

April 15 Good Friday

April 18 Easter Monday

April 12 Positive for Covid , went home

April 13&14 Stayed home (isolation)

April 19-22 Still isolation as instructed by TBDHU
April 13 Advance Court Kash

April 19 Advance Court Pikangikum

April 20 Advance Court Summer Beaver

April 21 All Staff Mtg

April 22 Advance Court Wunnimun

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie




