

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation বিচ্যু ଦୁ ଦୁ ମ<dopto •∆Ր"∆•⊽•∆գ> LrCL2•∆>

Employee Timesheets 000494

Requested By	Date		
Sylvia Sakanee	2022-04-21		
Dece Device d	Otent Deste	Fuel Data	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date	

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon	•	Tues		Wed	1	Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2022-04-09		2022-04-10		2022-04-11		2022-04-12		2022-04-13		2022-04-14		2022-04-15		35.00
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	s	7.00	35.00
Week 2	2022-04-16		2022-04-17		2022-04-18		2022-04-19		2022-04-20		2022-04-21		2022-04-22		20.00
					S	7.00		7.00		4.50		4.50		7.00	30.00
Total															65.00

Deducted	
2022-04-20 - 2022-04-20 / Sick Daughter's Appt 2:50 pm	2.50
2022-04-21 - 2022-04-21 / Sick Daughters Appt @ 2pm,	2.50
Total	5.00

Total

70.00

Notes

April 15 Good Friday April 18 Easter Monday April 12 Positive for Covid , went home April 13&14 Stayed home (isolation) April 19-22 Still isolation as instructed by TBDHU April 13 Advance Court Kash April 19 Advance Court Pikangikum April 20 Advance Court Summer Beaver April 21 All Staff Mtg April 22 Advance Court Wunnimun

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie